
Date Day V VI VII VIII

04-09-18 Tue Hindi R/R/D

/ S. St. Oral

06-09-18 Thu Art / Science Oral Art G.K. G.K.

07-09-18 Fri G. K. G. K. Sanskrit (W) Sanskrit (W)

10-09-18 Mon Sanskrit (W) Sanskrit (W) Art Art

11-09-18 Tue Eng. R/R/D  - - -

Mental Math

12-09-18 Wed Computer (W) Computer (W) Computer (W) Computer (W)

13-09-18

14-09-18 Fri S.St. Hindi Science Maths

15-09-18

17-09-18 Mon Maths Science Maths S. St.

18-09-18

19-09-18 Tue English S. St. Hindi English

20-09-18

22-09-18 Sat Science Maths S. St. Science

23-09-18

24-09-18 Mon Hindi English English Hindi

25-09-18 Tue

NOTE :-

1. School timings from Monday, 14 Sept'18 to Wednesday, 24 Sept'18 will be 8:00am to 11:30am.  (V to VIII) .

I  TERM EXAMS 2018-19  (V to VIII)

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

REGULAR SCHOOL

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE



Date Day IX X XI

15-09-18 Sat Maths S.St. Chem/Busines St.

18-09-18 Tue Science Maths Maths / Bio

20-09-18 Thu English Hindi English

25-09-18 Tue S. St. Science Physics/ Accounts

27-09-18 Thu Hindi English Phy. Edu.

28-09-18 Fri Computer Computer Economics

I  TERM EXAMS 2018-19  (IX to XI)



Date Day I II III IV

04-09-18 Tue G.K. (Written) & Art G.K. (Written) & Art G.K. (Written) & Art G.K. (Written) & Art

06-09-18 Thur Eng. R/R /Dict./Comp. Hindi R/R /Dict./Comp. Hindi R/R /Dict./Comp. Eng. R/R/Paragraph/Comp.

07-09-18 Fri Hindi R/R /Dict./Comp Eng. R/R /Dict./Comp. Eng. R/R /Dict./Comp. Hindi R/R /Paragraph/Comp.

10-09-18 Mon Computer (W) EVS Oral / Diagram S. St. Oral Computer (W)

11-09-18 Tue EVS Oral / Diagram Computer (W) Computer (W) S. St. Oral

12-09-18 Wed Mental Maths Mental Maths Mental Maths & Mental Maths &

Science Oral/ Diagram Science Oral/ Diagram

13-09-18 Thur

14-09-18 Fri Maths Maths Maths Maths

15-09-18 Sat

17-09-18 Mon Hindi Hindi English English

18-09-18 Tue

19-09-18 Wed Science Science Science Science

20-09-18 Thru

21-09-18 Fri

22-09-18 Sat Eng Lit. Eng Lit. Hindi Hindi

24-09-18 Mon English Lang English Lang S. St. S. St.

25-09-18 Tue

NOTE :-

1. School timings from Monday, 14 Sept'18 to Wednesday, 24 Sept'18 will be 8:00am to 11:30am.  (I to VIII).

I  TERM EXAMS 2018-19  (I to IV)

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

SECOND SATURDAY HOLIDAY

REGULAR SCHOOL

PREPARATORY LEAVE

MUHARRAM HOLIDAY


